NCTL84X | Xicato Gallery Series Cylinder Track Luminaire
 for Nordic Track Systems
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1224
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
7" Min. to

Driver Option
D - Dimming
Ordering Information
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80min) CRI
27 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
4 - 4000K
3V - 3000K
  Vibrant
High CRI 98
27C3 - 2700K
3C3 - 3000K
35C3 - 3500K
4C3 - 4000K
3VC3 - 3000K
  Vibrant
Beam
S - 19° Spot
M - 23° Medium
F - 41° Flood
W - 56° Wide Flood
WW - Wall Wash
  Includes Angled
  Housing and
  Wall Wash
  Kicker Accessory
Luminaire
NCTL84X21 - 16W
  1300Lm
NCTL84X32 - 23W
  1600Lm
XSA-156 - Spot Replacement Optic
XSA-262 - Medium Replacement Optic
XSA-264 - Flood Replacement Optic
XSA-259 - Wide Flood
  Replacement Optic
Accessory Ordering Information
Accessory Holder
2-3/4" Dia., 3/8" D
Accepts up to two (2) LF16
60MM Lenses or FA-16 60MM
Louvers. Black finish.
FA-84 - Black Acessory Holder BD84-B - Black Barn DoorsFA-85 - Snoot Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Snoot
2-3/4" Dia., 1-3/8" D
Snoot extends 1" from face of
fixture. Will accept up to two
(2) LF16_60MM lenses or FA-16
60MM louvers. For White (−P)
and Silver (−S) finishes, the
inside surface is black.
Honeycomb Louver
2-3/8" Dia.
Requires FA-84 Accessory
Holder, FA-85 Snoot or BD84
Barn Doors. Black finish.
FA-16 60MM - Black Honeycomb Louver LF16-** 60MM - Tempered Glass Lenses
Tempered Glass Lenses
2-3/8" Dia.
Requires FA-84 Accessory
Holder, FA-85 Snoot or BD84
Barn Doors. See legend for
available colors and patterns.
XSA Series Replacement Optics